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Women / XS / 10 Years
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Arnold351
Oly Mid Rivers-MO

9.600 9.550 9.4009.000 37.550
2T 2 5T 1 1 

1 

Kennedy Baker490
TCGA

9.300 9.000 9.3509.350 37.000
8T 10 2 2T 2 

2 

Dani Strehle446
TCGA

9.600 9.250 9.3008.700 36.850
3T 5 8T 4 3 

3 

Ashley Dalton353
Oly Mid Rivers-MO

9.700 9.350 9.1008.650 36.800
1 4 10 9T 4T

4T

Sophia Vandeven162
Flipside-MO

9.550 8.750 9.0509.450 36.800
4 14 1 11 5T

5T

Mira Wunder358
Oly Mid Rivers-MO

9.400 9.200 9.0009.200 36.800
7 6T 3 12 6T

6T

Hailey Cox338
Oly Manchester-MO

9.500 9.600 9.1008.400 36.600
5T 1 13T 10T 7 

7 

Chasidy Williams357
Oly Mid Rivers-MO

9.300 8.650 9.2009.100 36.250
9T 15 4 5 8 

8 

Jenna Kirk443
TCGA

9.200 8.800 9.3508.700 36.050
10T 12T 9T 3T 9 

9 

Kayla Philllips445
TCGA

9.100 9.200 9.1508.450 35.900
12 7T 12 6* 10T

10T

Sidney Burke203
GT

9.000 8.800 9.1508.950 35.900
13 13T 7 7* 11T

11T

Sammie Eaton437
TCGA

9.500 9.100 8.8508.300 35.750
6T 9 16 14 12 

12 

Ellie Guthrie409
Ozark Mountain

9.200 9.200 8.8008.400 35.600
11T 8T 14T 15 13 

13 

Adeline Holtz199
GT

8.800 9.450 8.7008.600 35.550
15 3 11 16 14 

14 

Addison Smith301
Oly Festus

8.500 8.600 9.1509.000 35.250
16 16 6T 8T 15 

15 

Kyliue Secrest311
Oly Manchester-MO

8.900 8.900 8.9008.400 35.100
14 11 15T 13 16 

16 
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